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1 2Save-the-Dates
Calendar of Events

#WeAreSouthern

Friday, March 6  
The Rickey Smiley Morning Show

Saturday, March 7 
Spring Jaguar Preview
High School Recruitment Event

Sunday, March 8 
SOUTHERN Sunday
Unified Church Fellowship

Monday, March 9  
SU Laboratory School Pilgrimage
9 AM | Clark Gravesites

Saturday, March 14 
SUBR History Department Gala
8 PM | Smith-Brown Memorial Student Union - Royal 
Cotillion Ballroom

Monday, March 16 
System-wide Convocation
10 AM | F. G. Clark Activity Center
Keynote Speaker: Governor John Bel Edwards

Tuesday, March 17 
The Bluff Experience with Scotlandville Magnet High 
School and Southern University Laboratory School
9 AM | Royal Cotillion Ballroom and campus sites

Thursday, March 19  
Ag Center presents Queen Sugar author, Natalie Baszille
4 PM | Classroom 1 - John B. Cade Library

Friday, March 20  
Board of Supervisors Meeting
9 AM | Board of Supervisors Meeting Room

The Bluff Ribbon Cutting
Noon | Mississippi River Bluff

Monday, March 23 – Saturday, March 28  
SpringFest Week

Wednesday, March 25  
Opening of Frank Hayden Exhibit, “Lift Every Voice”
6 PM | Louisiana Arts and Science Museum

Friday, February 26 through Friday, March 27
John B. Cade Library Founders’ Day Exhibit
1st floor, J.B. Cade Library lobby
This exhibit depicts SUBR alums who also have been inducted  
into the Hall of Fame for their respective sports.

Library Hours
Sunday: 2 PM - Midnight
Monday-Thursday: 7:30 AM- Midnight
Friday: 7:30 AM - 5 PM
Saturday: 1 PM - 5 PM

Tuesday, March 31 
SU Day at the Capitol
8 AM | Louisiana State Capitol

For more information, go to www.subr.edu

Alumni Events
Saturday, March 14 – East Baton Rouge Parish Chapter Alumni Breakfast
9 AM | University Event Center

Saturday, March 21 – Bay Area Alumni Chapter Crab Feed
6:30 PM | St. Benedicts Catholic Church Hall, Oakland, CA

Blue & Gold Scholarship Soiree
7 PM | Magnolia Park Community Center, St. Martinville

Saturday, March 28 – National Academic Signing Day
8 AM | University Event Center/Nationwide

Sunday, March 29 – Lafayette Chapter Scholarship Banquet
1 PM | The Garden Plaza Conference Center, Lafayette

Sunday, March 29 – Tri-Parish Chapter Champagne Soiree
4 PM | Estate of Joshua and Ecenthia Burnett, Prairieville

For additional information on alumni events please visit www.sualumni.org


